Veckans gren Spjut

Ute/inne

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:
Arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren

P16

F17

P14

F13

P12

Spjut

Spjut

Spjut

Spjut

Spjut

Omg.
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Ute

2020-06-18
Hudiksvall
Glysisvallen

Strands IF
Anna Lundh

anna.lundh@holmen.com

+25 och sol

Plac. Férnamn
1 Anton
2 lker

1 Moa
2 Adelina
3 Wilma
4 Nelly

1 Rasmus
2 Herman

1 Alice

1 Leo
2 Arvid

Efternamn
Persson
Anteskog

Ehrenbrand
Borges Olsson
Olsson
Ohman

Nyberg
Berglof

Lundh Hallén

Thor
Hellberg

Fodd Nat.
04
04

03
05
05
06

06
06

07

08
08

Férening
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF

Strands IF

Strands IF
Strands IF

Resultat Redskapsvikt R1

15.94
14.28

27.76
23.16
21.50
14.75

22.68
13.76

17.77

30.89
22.01

700 g

500¢g

600 g

400 g

400 g

15.94

X

17.74

13.33

20.43

16.51

30.42
20.61

R2
14.77
14.28

23.16
18.46
14.13

20.57

30.20
16.35

R3

X

14.75

20.11
13.76

17.77

30.89
16.50

R4

13.17
13.91
27.76

18.39

11.35

16.88

29.37
19.39

R5
12.87

27.63
21.90

22.68
13.67

14.10

25.08
21.91

R6
14.91

22.43
21.50
13.88

21.80

30.71
22.01



